District 5870 Human Trafficking Club Champions

1. Tammy Collins    Flatonia    tammy.l.collinsrn@gmail.com
2. David Freidberg   Round Rock Sunrise   dwfreid@aol.com
3. Raezel Poplawski  NW Austin    c2rski@aol.com
4. Tiffany Whitsel    Taylor    TWhitsel@taylorisd.org
Rhonda Redden    Taylor    csiredden@gmail.com
5. Leonard McGowan  RC Marlin   leonardmcgowan@aol.com
6. Lori Salibury   Temple    lori.salisbury@mygrande.com
Adam Soorholtz   Temple    adamjsoorholtz@gmail.com
7. Bill Kelberlau   RC Georgetown-Sunrise captain@billstree.com
8. Sally Hood   Austin NXNE   sallyhood@gmail.com
10 Jace Jones   Bastrop County     ​jace.jones@ascension.org
11  Angela Spencer   Pflugerville   angela@ineedamaid.com
12  Pat Johnson   Temple South    docpatj@gmail.com
13  Angela Oglesbee   Fairfield   ako@htpx.com
14 Vicki White   Yoakum   vickilou@gmail.com
15  John Higgins   Elgin   Elgin.rotary@yahoo.com 
     16 Carson Stephen   Salado   carsonwstephens@gmail.com
     17 Jim Burgess     Corsicana    jimbox48@gmail.com 
     18 Satch Nanda    South Austin   nanda_satch@hotmail.com
      19 Jeff Harris       Harker Heights     lextalon1@gmail.com
      20  Brianna Ferjeran    Harker Heights Interact    briannajtfejerram@gmail.com
      21 Marissa Maguire    McGregor  office@mcgregorchamber.com
       22. Rhonda Eggelston    Belton   rhonda@brynoaksbnb.com
     23 Roger Chapel     Georgetown   
     24. Blanca Swayzer    Killeen Heights  blancaswayzer@gmail.com
           Joe Maines    Killeen Heights    joemaines@centurylink.net
           Stacy Lardizabal   Killeen Heights  s.lardizabal@outlook.com      
      25. Rex Weaver   Killeen    rexw6@earthlink.net
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